Oxygen Therapy
When and Where
You Need It!
Proven Reliability
Precision Medical’s Portable Oxygen
Concentrators have the lowest return and repair
rate on the market. Our POC's are proven to be
incredibly durable even under the stress and

Carry Bag
Product Specifications
POC Ordering Information (5 Liter model)
Part Number Description
PM4150 EasyPulse POC Oxygen Concentrator (dial model) -
includes AC and DC Power Supplies, Cords,
Carry Bag & Cannula
PM4150EB EasyPulse POC Oxygen Concentrator (dial model) -
includes AC and DC Power Supplies, Cords,
Carry Bag, Cannula & External Battery
PM4150EBK EasyPulse POC Oxygen Concentrator (dial model) -
includes AC and DC Power Supplies, Cords,
Backpack, Cannula & External Battery
PM4150K EasyPulse POC Oxygen Concentrator (dial model) -
includes AC and DC Power Supplies, Cords,
Backpack & Cannula
PM4150P EasyPulse POC Oxygen Concentrator (push button model) -
includes AC and DC Power Supplies, Cords,
Carry Bag & Cannula
PM4150PEB EasyPulse POC Oxygen Concentrator (push button model) -
includes AC and DC Power Supplies, Cords,
Carry Bag, Cannula & External Battery
PM4150PEBK EasyPulse POC Oxygen Concentrator (push button model) -
includes AC and DC Power Supplies, Cords,
Backpack, Cannula & External Battery
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Features